Overview
Openings beyond the interior often have additional functional
requirements that go beyond the limits of standard door
hardware.
Von Duprin® offers the safety of panic hardware for pool
enclosures, tested to withstand corrosive cleaners typically
used in outdoor pool environments.
Both the device and trim are built with weather resistant

Finishes US26D (626), 313 (710)
Options WH – Weep Holes
How to order
1 Dogging LD (Less Dogging) only
2 Device type 98/9952
3 Function EO, L, LBE
4 Finish US26D, 313
5 Device width 3' (standard default), or 4'
6 Handing RHR, LHR
7 Trim 252, L, LBE functions
8 Lever style 06 (standard default), 03
9 Optional WH (weep holes)
© 2019 Allegion
011138, Rev. 07/19